
 
 
 

Class 33 
2024-2025 

 
Leadership Rowlett helps to shape, prepare, and inspire individuals to take leadership roles within the 
communities in which they live and work. 

 
The purpose of Leadership Rowlett is to: 

• Identify and motivate emerging community leaders 
• Encourage Chamber and civic leadership and involvement 
• Develop personal leadership characteristics and skills within individuals 

 

Session Day Date Time 

Reception (Mandatory) Thursday Sept 5, 2024 6:00pm 

Orientation & Retreat (Mandatory) Friday Sept 6, 2024 8:00am - 4:00pm  
 

October Session: Education - Garland ISD Tuesday Oct 22, 2024 10:00am – 8:00pm 

November Session: Health & Transportation Thursday Nov 14, 2024 8:00am – 5:00pm 

December Session: County  Thursday Dec 12, 2024 8:00am – 5:00pm 

January Session: City Wednesday Jan 8, 2025 8:00am – 5:00pm 

Legislative Trip (Mandatory): History & 
Government 

TBD TBD 6:00am - 8:00pm  

 

March Session: Utilities Thursday Mar 13, 2025 8:00am – 5:00pm 

April Session: Infrastructure Thursday Apr 10, 2025 8:00am – 5:00pm 

May Session: Special Project Thursday May 8, 2025 8:00am – 5:00pm 

Graduation Celebration Wednesday May 14, 2025 11:30am – 1:00pm 
 


